PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the last name of the Assignor, Radovan Miucic, from "Miucuc" toMiucic which was previously recorded on Reel 023281 Frame 0534. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Original Assignment document indicates the correct spelling of the last name for Radovan Miucic.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Radovan Miucic	09/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Honda Motor Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-chome	
City:	Minato-ku, Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12501381

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 3013659101

 Phone:
 3013659040

 Email:
 mail@plumsea.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: PLUMSEA LAW GROUP, LLC
Address Line 1: 10411 MOTOR CITY DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 320

Address Line 4: BETHESDA, MARYLAND 20817

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	48-1299
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric M. Gibson

Total Attachments: 7

source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Assignment_as_Previously_Filed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028869 FRAME: 0635 P \$40.00 12501381

source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Assignment_as_Previously_Filed#page2.tif source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Assignment_as_Previously_Filed#page3.tif source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Recordation_of_Assignment#page1.tif source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Recordation_of_Assignment#page2.tif source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Recordation_of_Assignment#page3.tif source=2012-08-29_48-1299_Recordation_of_Assignment#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 028869 FRAME: 0636



United States Patent and Trademark Office





Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

< PXUDVVJJ CP HCMKDVIEHHCIUFFHYHCIE\ IVKHI8 6 3 7 2 I 7 KHIFFYHUKHHMPI IVKHIDVVJ CP HCMMJGUSOD\ HGIEHOZ I

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TY	YPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT		ΙΤ
NATURE OF CO	NVEYANCI	E: ASSIGNMENT	-
CONVEYING PA	RTY DATA		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Name	Execution Date
Radovan Miucuc)		09/08/2009
Street Address:	No. 1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-chome		
Name:	Honda Motor Co., Ltd.		
City:		No. 1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-cnome Minato-ku, Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN		
State/Country.	JAI AIN		
PROPERTY NUM Property 7 Application Numb	Гуре	al: 1 12501381	Number
<u></u>			

1 of 2

PATENT 9/25/2009 8:35 AM

REEL: 028869 FRAME: 0637

Address Line 1: 10411 MOTOR C Address Line 2: SUITE 320	Idress Line 1: 10411 MOTOR CITY DRIVE Idress Line 2: SUITE 320	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	48-1299	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael S. Lee	
Signature:	/Michael S, Lee/	
Date:	09/25/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=48-1299_2009-09-25_Executed_Assignment#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT99144 Receipt Date: 09/25/2009 Fee Amount: \$40		

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

2 of 2

PATENT 9/25/2009 8:35 AM

REEL: 028869 FRAME: 0638

Attorney Docket: 48-1299 Ref: H1090244U\$01

ASSIGNMENT

WHER hereinafter (co	REAS, Radovan Miucic, a citizen of ollectively) referred to as the Assign	the United States of America, residing at Southfield, Michigan, U.S.A., or, have invented certain new and useful improvements in
		a Communication System in a Motor Vehicle
for which an a	application for Letters Patent of the l	United States has been prepared,
	the Declaration for said applicati	on executed on even date herewith;
\boxtimes		ed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on <u>July 10, 2009</u>
_	and accorded Serial Number 12/	/501,381, and was amended on(if applicable);
	said application having been filed	d under the Patent Cooperation Treaty on and
	accorded Application No	, the United States of America being designated;
WHER	REAS, Honda Motor Co., Ltd.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1 2-chome
	Minato-ku, Tokyo	
	<u> JAPAN</u>	
of the United S NOW transfer unto the described in segranted therefore and all division AND s officer or ager AND s that I have not AND s said invention, all rightful out everything possible.	States or any foreign country which a THEREFORE, for good and value the Assignee, its successors, legal restaid application, and the entire rigit for in the United States and its terrins, reissues, continuations and extens said Assignor authorizes and requency of any country to issue all said Lesaid Assignor warrants and covenare executed and will not execute any said Assignor agrees to communicate to execute all divisional, continuation the relating to said invention, and the	able consideration the Assignor by these presents do sell, assign, and presentatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right to the invention as ht, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be torial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any sions thereof; ests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks or any other proper etters Patent to said Assignee; hts that I have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned and instrument or assignment in conflict herewith; et o said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me respecting on, reissue and foreign applications, sign all lawful documents and make to testify in any judicial or administrative proceeding and generally doctain and enforce said Letters Patent in the United States or any foreign
	IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, I have hereunto set fny hand and seal.
		$I \cap A$
ભ	~ <i>8 ~ 0</i> 9	lot V
Date:	8 00	Signature: 100 fac
		Name: Radovan Miucic
WITNESSED BY	(-	
·		
O ₁	P - 00	11-4166/16
Date:	-8-09	Signature: Julaha hacky
		Name: Tutaka Mochizuk
a	,	
7.	/. /	- 1.00
Data: (/	18/09	Standard
Date:/	18/09	Signature:
Date:/	18/09	Signature: JAMES R. KEZCER

PATENT REEL: 028869 FRAME: 0639

RECORDED: 08/29/2012